Hellermannlyton

Specification Sheet

Part Number: FW20

HelaGuard M20 Fiber Sealing Washer, 20mm Dia, Vulcanized Fiber, Red, 10/pkg

Article Number 166-90737

Type FW20

Color Red (RD)

Features & Benefits * Rugged, tough material (78 Shore D Hardness) for tighter seal. ¢

Protects against water and dust. « For metric or NPT threads. ¢
Resistant to oil.

Quantity Per pack

Product Description Vulcanized Fiber Sealing Washer used with metallic threaded fittings.
Suitable for Metric or NPT threaded fittings.

Short Description HelaGuard M20 Fiber Sealing Washer, 20mm Dia, Vulcanized Fiber,
Red, 10/pkg


https://www.hellermanntyton.us/

Global Part Name

Variant

Outside Diameter OD(Imperial)

Outside Diameter OD(metric)

Nominal Diameter (Imperial)

Nominal Diameter (Metric)

Wall Thickness WT (Metric)

Mounting Hole Diameter D (Metric)

Material

Material Shortcut

Operating Temperature (Metric)

Package Quantity(Imperial)

Package Quantity (Metric)

FW20-VF-RD

Seal Washer

1.02

26.0

0.81

20

1.6

20.0 mm

Vulcanised Fibre (VF)

VF

-58°F to +275°F (-50°C to +135°C)

10

10
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